Renaissance Electronics multi-port switches are
broadband, (DC-18 GHz) available in a normally open configura-
tion. These switches have break before make RF contacts that
switch from a common input to any of 3 outputs. Multi-port
switches are available in two sizes, 6 port and 8 port, both offer
low insertion loss, minimal VSWR, and high isolation. Our multi-
port switches are designed for high reliability and consistent per-
formance.

RSM MULTI-PORT
RSM 3D MULTI-PORT SWITCH
HOW TO ORDER – COAXIAL SWITCHES
RS X - X X - X - X
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Frequency Range Insertion Loss
Port-to-Port Typical CW RF Power DC Supply
GHz dB max
Isolation VSWR Switching Time Handling Volts
dB min mS Watts max @ 100 mA max
DC-18 0.2 @ 3 GHz 75 @ 3 GHz < 1.2 @ 3 GHz 20 200 @ 3 GHz +28*
0.3 @ 8 GHz 70 @ 8 GHz < 1.3 @ 8 GHz 70 @ 8 GHz
0.4 @ 12 GHz 60 @ 12 GHz < 1.4 @ 12 GHz 60 @ 12 GHz
0.5 @ 18 GHz 60 @ 18 GHz < 1.5 @ 18 GHz 50 @ 18 GHz
*Other voltages available
MODEL:
CONNECTOR:
M = SMA (F)
THROWS:
3
CURRENT:
D = DIRECT
OPTIONS:
TTL = TTL
VOLTAGE:
12